The number of persons permitted within the Facility shall not exceed the maximum occupancy limits 
established by the Frankfort Fire Protection District or as otherwise determined by the Township 
Board. The maximum seated table capacity on the Main Floor and Balcony is one hundred thirty-
eight (138) persons, and the maximum seated table occupancy for the Entire Building is one hundred 
eighty-eight (188) persons. 
The Township reserves the right to immediately terminate any Event that exceeds these occupancy 
limits or otherwise violates this provision. Additionally, the Township retains the authority to restrict 
occupancy levels and regulate activities on any outdoor patio or deck areas of the Facility